1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
FD40
FD40 is a compact actuator providing up to 4000N
thrust, which is suitable for limited installation space.
The motor can be placed on the left or right side

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 Jul. MOTECK. MO-T-0050  Version: 2.9
Ordering Key
Motor D: Default motor
E: Enhanced motor
FD40 - 24 - -F8 190 240 3 2 0 H 1 RE A
Motor and
spindle type
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
0: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
Rear connector
2: Metal
4: Plastic (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
Front connector
2: Drilled hole (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
3: Metal slot
6: Plastic slot (only for models with max. load ≦2000N)
Retracted length XXX
(refer to page 4)
Extended length XXX
(refer to page 4)
Positioning
feedback
Option
0: None
1: Push only extension tube
2: PTC thermal protection
3: Push only + PTC thermal protection
0: None
H: Hall effect sensor x 2
Cable
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
A: Direct-Cut cable DL1, without control box (refer to page 7)
B: Direct-Cut cable TL1, without control box (refer to page 7)
Motor position R: Motor position on right side (standard)
L: Motor position on left side
F4: 3500rpm / 4mm pitch
F6: 3500rpm / 6mm pitch
F8: 3500rpm / 8mm pitch
H8: 3500rpm / 8mm pitch
.
9